Mipco Seamless Rings (Gujarat) Ltd.

Regd. Office: B No. 100, Nilkanthnagar, Gujarat Housing Board, Bharuch-392 001, Gujarat, India

CIN L72900G]J1980PLC003643
Ref: Mipco/BSE/2014-15/4
Date: 13.04.2014
To,
The Cotpotate Relationship Department,
The Stock Exchange, Mumbai,
1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Building,

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai — 400 001.

Kind Attn: Mr. Shyam Bhagirath/Mr. Tryodon Bird.

Dear Sir,
Sub:- Share Holding Pattern for the quarter ended 31.03.2014.
Ref:- Our Scrip Code: 505797.

Pursuant to Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement, we are submitting herewith the Share Holding Pattern for the
quarter ended 31.03.2014.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt of this letter.
Thanking you,

ez, Yours truly,
7_T~-.1for Mipco Seamless Rings (Gujarat) Limited,

LAY e i

_J.,--fé-: §;‘d’nj iv Kumar Tandon
+ _irector

Encl- As stated

Corp. Office: iLabs Centre, Ground Floor, A-Block, Unit No. 18, Hitech City, Madhapur, |Tel: 040-3078 7305,
Hyderabad-500 081

Fax: 040-3078 7314



MIPCO SEAMLESS RINGS (GUJARAT) LIMITED

SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 31.03.2014

(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern:

Name of the Company: Mipco Seamless Rings (Gujarat) Limited
Scrip Code: 505797

Quarter ended: 31.03.2014

Cate{{ Category of Number ofsl Total Number of | Total shareholding as Shares pledged or
gory| shareholder |shareholdersy number |shares held in| a percentage of total otherwise
code of dematerialized number of shares encumbered
shares form As a As a Number | Asa%
percentage|percentage| of Shares of Shares
of (A+B) |of (A+B+C)

(1) (1) (111) (V) (V) (V1) (Vi) {VII)) _ [(IX)=(ViI)/(IvV)*100
Shareholding of

(A) |Promoter and
Promoter Group

(1) |Indian
Individuals /

(a) |Hindu Undivided 1 1563722 0 4362 43 62 0 4]
Family .
Central

(b) |Govt/State 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government(s)

(c) |Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
Financial Institu -

@ tions / Banks g ¢ g @ 9 9 g
Any Other

(e) (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 15663722 0 43.62 43.62 0 0

(2) |Foreign
Individuals (Non
Resident Individu-

(@) als / Foreign ¢ g ¢ . 9 g 9
Individuals

(b) |Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0

(c) |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0]
Any Other |

(d) (specify) 0 0 0 0 0] 0 0}
Sub-Total (A){2) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
Total
shareholding of
Promoter and 1 1563722 0 43.62 43.62 0 0
Promoter Group
(R)=(A)(1)+A)(2)




{B)

Public
shareholding

(1)

Institutions

(a)

Mutual
Funds/UT]I

15497

0.43

0.43

Financial Institu -
tions / Banks

2460

0.07

0.07

Central
Govt/State
Government(s)

Venture Capital
Funds

Insurance
Companies

Foreign Institu -
tional Investors

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

17957

0.50

0.50

(2)

Non Institutions

(@

Bodies Corporate

78

108616

3687

3.03

3.03

(b)

Individual

Individual
Shareholding
Holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 1 lakhs

18641

1754364

23899

48.94

48.94

Individual
Shareholding
Holding nominal
share capital in
excessof Rs. 1
lakhs

140048

(©

Any Other
(specify)-
(NRI/OCR)

93

93

0.00

0.00

Any Other
(specify)- Trust

0.00

0.00

Any other-
Directors

0.00

0.00

Any Other
(specify)-
Clearing
Members

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total (B)(2)

18727

2003121

27679

55.88

55.88

Total Public
shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)

18740

2021078

27679

56.38

56.38

TOTAL (A)+(B)

18741

3584800

27679

100.00

100.00

{€)

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository
Receipts have
been issued

(1) Promoter &
Promoter Group

L34 Dasbalic

0.00

0.00

GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C)

18741

3584800

27679

100.00

100.00




(I)(b) Statement showing holding of securities (belonging belonging shares warrants.convertible securities) of person

to the category of "Promoter and Promoter Group”

Total shares
(including
underlying
shares
assuming
Details of full
Details of shares held |Encumbered Shares Details of warraniconvertible conversion
securities of warrants
Sr.  |Name of the shareholder and
No. convertible
securities)
as a % of
diluted share
As a% o, |Number|As a% |Number|As a%
As at ey total £
As a % of of [o} ota b [} total
m (mn Number Grand Number Grand warrant (number f:onvert number
Total Total of fole |t
(Vy=(vyan) held warrant |securiti |convert
(A)y+(B)+( N (A)+(B)
c) 100 +(C) of s es ible
sub) of the |held securiti
same es
(nn V) clause class of the
(v) 0 (@) fame
Vi) class
iy |(1IX) X) (1) (x1)
1 Sachendra Tummala 1563722 4362 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL : 1563722 43.62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(I{c)
category “Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares
sr. Details of | [Details of ___ [Total
[% w.rt |shares
As a% total (includi
total Number |number |ng
Shares as a percentage of total zlfumber Z?mber Zf)nvert g:mvert :gderlyl
No. of number of shares (i.e. Grand Total a I
No. |Name of the shareholder Shares Held [(A)+(B)+(C') indicated in statement at warrant (warrant |ible N ible B shares‘
ara (I)(a) above s of securiti |securiti |assumi
p held the es es of ng full
same |held the convers
class same |ion of

class |warrant

1 Institutions
Category Wise Total Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

Non-Institutions

a Bodies Corporate

1 ASK Ramond James Arbitagei 56675 1.86 0 0 0 0 1]
Category Wise Total 66675 1.86 0 0 a 0 0

b2 |Individual- | |
Nil Nil Nii —
Category Wise Total Nil Nil Nil [Nl Nil Nil |Nil |

(I){c) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with
PAC) belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the compuny

Details of Details of Total
% w.r.t |shares
Asa% total (includi
total Number|number |ng
Shares as a percentage of total l:;.lrnber g;xrnber ginvert ::Jnvert ﬁ;derlyi
SNl o thesharhoiger[30-0f _ Ioumborofshaes (i Grand Tota o Lot . [sars
para (I)(a) above 3 s of securiti [securiti |assumi
held the es es of ng full
same |held the convers
class same |ion of
class |warrant
Nil Nil Nil
Nil Nil Nil lo 0 0 0 0
Category Wise Total [Nil Nil lo 0 o o 3




(I)(d) Statement showinqg details of locked-in shares

Sr. Name of the shareholder Number of | Locked-in shares as a percentage of total
No. locked-in | no. of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
shares |indicated in Statement at para (l)(a) above}
l
NIL NIL NIL

(Il)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. Type of Number of | Number of | Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
No. outstanding DR outstanding shares percentage of total number of shares
DRs underlying | {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
outstanding Statement at para (I)(a) above}
DRs
TOTAL : 0 0 0.00

(I)(b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares
are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

Sr. Name of the DR Type of Number of | Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
No. Holder outstanding shares percentage of total number of shares
DR underlying | {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
outstanding Statement at para (I)(a) above}
DRs
NOT APPLICABLE
] TOTAL :

Date: 14.04.2014
Place: Hyderabad

For Mipco Seamless Ring (Gujarat) Limited

G-

Sanjiv Kumar Tandon
Director




